
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg Show 10/26/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 17 1st 20

45 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 6.0 15.0 6.0 15.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 20.0 67.0 1 1

79 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 Y 2.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 17.0 66.0 2 2

62 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 4.0 17.0 4.0 17.0 3.0 15.0 7.0 14.0 63.0 3 3

48 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 5.0 16.0 1.0 20.0 11.0 7.0 2.0 19.0 62.0 4 4

78 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 8.0 13.0 7.0 14.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 18.0 61.0 5 5

60 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 1.0 20.0 5.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 11.0 60.0 6 6

58 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 3.0 18.0 3.0 18.0 6.0 12.0 16.0 5.0 53.0 7 7

34 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 Y 9.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 47.0 8 8

32 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 Y 7.0 14.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 41.0 9 9

25 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 2002 - 4242601 Y 11.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 40.0 10 10

56 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 13.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 13.0 38.0 11 11

57 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 10.0 11.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 37.0 12 12

31 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 Y 12.0 9.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 34.0 13 13

84 Jacque Weido - Select ME Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 Y 15.0 6.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 32.0 14 14

95 Mark Turner - Dualin Lady Chex - 2005 - 4687128 Y 16.0 5.0 20.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 5.0 16.0 25.0 15 15

87 Wendy Tankersley - Two Nics Blue Smoke - 3487749 Y 14.0 7.0 16.0 5.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 4.0 17.0 16 16

89 Darby Guidry - Faith - pending Y 18.0 3.0 18.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 17 17

26 Candace Schaefer - Ninetyeighth Edition - 4633202 N 17.0 4.0 14.0 n #N/A n 19.0 2.0 0.0 999

43 Tom Pike - Duhons Playboy - 3434180 N 20.0 1.0 19.0 2.0 SCR #N/A 20.0 n 0.0 999

96 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 2006 - 171580 N 19.0 2.0 17.0 4.0 #N/A n 18.0 n 0.0 999

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

Rosenberg Show 2013

Novice_All_Around

Page 1



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 1 9 2 8 7 4 5 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 20 60 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 1

2 19 79 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 2

3 18 58 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.0 3

4 17 62 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0 4

5 16 48 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 73.0 4

6 15 45 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0 6

7 14 32 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0 7

8 13 78 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 67.0 8

9 12 34 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 65.0 9

10 11 57 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 10

Novice Pleasure Rosenberg ShowLocation:Glenn Hodges

Rosenberg Show 2013

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 25 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 2002 - 4242601 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 10

12 9 31 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 12

13 8 56 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 60.0 13

14 7 87 Wendy Tankersley - Two Nics Blue Smoke - 3487749 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 59.0 14

15 6 84 Jacque Weido - Select ME Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.0 15

16 5 95 Mark Turner - Dualin Lady Chex - 2005 - 4687128 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 57.0 15

17 4 26 Candace Schaefer - Ninetyeighth Edition - 4633202 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 54.0 17

18 3 89 Darby Guidry - Faith - pending 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 51.0 18

19 2 96 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 2006 - 171580 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 50.0 19

20 1 43 Tom Pike - Duhons Playboy - 3434180 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 43.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 1 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
RT 

HAND 

GATE

WALK 

BRIDGE

JOG 

POLES

JOG IN 

CHUTE 

BK UP 

WALK 

OUT

LT LEAD 

ROPE 

OVERS

SIDE 

PASS 

POLE 

RT

W/BOX 

360 

EITHER 

W/OUT

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 20 48 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 43.0 1

2 19 79 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 42.0 2

3 18 58 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 41.0 3

4 17 62 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 41.0 3

5 16 60 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 40.5 5

6 15 45 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 40.0 6

7 14 78 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.5 39.5 7

8 13 34 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 1.5 38.5 8

9 12 25 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 2002 - 4242601 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 38.0 9

10 11 84 Jacque Weido - Select ME Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.0 9

Novice Trail Rosenberg ShowLocation:Michele Tidwell

Rosenberg Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 32 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 37.0 11

12 9 56 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303065.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 36.5 12

13 8 57 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 36.0 13

14 7 26 Candace Schaefer - Ninetyeighth Edition - 4633202 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 34.0 14

15 6 31 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 33.0 15

16 5 87 Wendy Tankersley - Two Nics Blue Smoke - 3487749 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 33.0 15

17 4 96 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 2006 - 171580 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 25.0 17

18 3 89 Darby Guidry - Faith - pending 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 21.0 18

19 2 43 Tom Pike - Duhons Playboy - 3434180 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 21.0 18

20 1 95 Mark Turner - Dualin Lady Chex - 2005 - 4687128 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 6 4 5

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 17 45 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 0.5 59.5 1

2 16 78 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 54.0 2

3 15 62 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 48.0 3

4 14 34 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.5 44.5 4

5 13 60 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 44.5 4

6 12 58 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 1.5 42.5 6

7 11 79 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 41.0 7

8 10 32 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 8

9 9 25 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 2002 - 4242601 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 40.0 8

10 8 56 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.5 38.5 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg ShowLocation:Brian Sumrall

Rosenberg Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 48 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 38.0 11

12 6 57 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 38.0 11

13 5 84 Jacque Weido - Select ME Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 36.0 13

14 4 31 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 14

15 3 95 Mark Turner - Dualin Lady Chex - 2005 - 4687128 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 33.0 15

16 2 89 Darby Guidry - Faith - pending 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 31.5 16

17 1 87 Wendy Tankersley - Two Nics Blue Smoke - 3487749 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 17

SCR #N/A 43 Tom Pike - Duhons Playboy - 3434180
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 20.0 45 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 18 18 15 51 1

2 19.0 48 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 15 16 19 50 2

3 18.0 78 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 15 16 17 48 3

4 17.0 79 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 14 16 16 46 4

5 16.0 95 Mark Turner - Dualin Lady Chex - 2005 - 4687128 14 16 15 45 5

6 15.0 31 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 15 15 14 44 6

7 14.0 62 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 13 15 17 5 40 7

8 13.0 56 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 14 13 12 39 8

9 12.0 57 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 11 13 14 38 9

10 11.0 60 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 11 12 15 38 9

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg Show

Boxing (1-60)

Rosenberg Show 2013

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10.0 84 Jacque Weido - Select ME Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 12 12 10 34 11

12 9.0 25 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 2002 - 4242601 10 11 11 32 12

13 8.0 34 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 10 10 10 30 13

14 7.0 32 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 10 11 8 29 14

15 6.0 89 Darby Guidry - Faith - pending 9 8 9 26 15

16 5.0 58 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 8 9 12 5 24 16

17 4.0 87 Wendy Tankersley - Two Nics Blue Smoke - 3487749 8 9 8 5 20 17

18 3.0 96 Kitty Darlow - Whistle Me Fancy - 2006 - 171580 5 5 8 18 18

19 2.0 26 Candace Schaefer - Ninetyeighth Edition - 4633202 5 5 5 15 19

20 1.0 43 Tom Pike - Duhons Playboy - 3434180 0 0 0 0 20

Rosenberg Show 2013

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	novice all
	novice p
	novice trail
	novice reining
	novice cow

